



## **Rawson Homes Referral reward terms and conditions**

• By signing this form the 'Referrer' permits their contact details to be provided to Rawson Homes.

• By signing this form the 'Referrer' has confirmed that the 'New Customer' permits their contact details to be provided to Rawson Homes.

• The 'Referrer' is any person who has introduced clients/the customer to Rawson Homes and completes and submits this form prior to a 'New Customer' paying an initial deposit.

• A 'Referrer' is only eligible if they are either a customer of Rawson Homes who has previously entered into contract to build a home with Rawson Homes, a contractor, sub-contractor or a supplier to Rawson Group.

 A 'New Customer' refers to a person who has not previously entered into a contract to build a home with Rawson Homes or has not been in contact with Rawson Homes in the previous 30 days from the date of form submission.

• The 'Referrer' must advise the 'New Customer' of the 'Referrer's' eligibility of this offer that the 'Referrer' is entitled to receive upon the 'New Customer' exchanging a building contract with Rawson Homes and paying the requisite deposit under that contract.

• The 'New Customer' must unconditionally exchange a building contract with Rawson Homes and paying the requisite deposit under that contract.

 This offer starts on the 25th February 2019 and will continue until such time as determined by Rawson Homes in its absolute discretion.

• This offer may be withdrawn or changed at any point without prior notice or obligation.

• This form must be signed and dated by a Rawson Homes representative upon receipt in order to be valid.

• Incomplete and/or indecipherable forms will be deemed to be invalid.

• Rawson Homes is not responsible for any correspondence that is late, lost, altered, damaged or misdirected due to any reason beyond the reasonable control of Rawson Homes. The 'Referrer' is responsible for advising Rawson Homes of any change to their residential address.

• Rawson Homes is not responsible for any tax liability incurred by the 'Referrer' as a result of receiving the offer.

• This offer is not transferable.

• Application of this Referral reward offer will be approved at the discretion of Rawson Group.